
Citizen Survey



Art is an important aspect
of a community.
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There are enough art 
programs in Grandview
for me to participate in.
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Bringing more art to 
Grandview could increase 
the quality of life for its 
residents.0
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What type of art interest you 
and/or what type of classes 

would you like to see 
offered in Grandview?

Literature

Media Art

Performance
Traditional or Folk

Visual

NoneOther

Literature (poetry, screenplay, non-fiction writing)

Media Art (film, radio)

Performance Art (music, theater, dance)

Traditional or Folk Art 

Visual Art (painting, sculpture, photography, printing, drawing)

None

Other

211

187

121

108

88

15

7



Which, if any, of the follow-
ing festivals would you like 

to see in the Grandview 
area?

Craft 168

Food 154

Art 183

Theater 145

Music 187

Other 11

106Film

76Folk

CraftFood

Art
Theater

Music

Other

Film

Folk





Other

If interested in exhibition/
installment art, which type 

would you like to see more of 
in Grandview?

Gallery 115

Outdoor Installment 95

Other 5

11Not Interested

Installment

Gallery

None



female

male

Perfer not 
to answer

no response Gender
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52
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18-24

25-34

35-49

50-64

65+

prefer not to answer

no response Age

Survey Takers



01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 0

N. of Main/W. of I-49

N. of Main/E. of I-49

S. of Main/W. of I-49

S. of Main/E. of I-49

outside of Grandview

no response

75

64

43

26

18

32

Where do you reside?

perfer not to answer

asian

black

other

missing info

american indian

hispanic

white 131

68

27

19

6

3

2

2

Ethnicity

Area



Grandview
A R T S  C O U N C I L

Thank you for completing this brief 
survey. Your responses will help direct 
our efforts in providing art to enrich 

the lives of Grandview residents. 

Please indicate how much you Agree or Disagree with the following statements:

For the following questions, select all that apply:

4. What type of art interest you and/or what type of classes would you like to see offered in Grandview:
Literature (poetry, screen play, non-fiction writing) Media art (film, radio) Performance art (music, theater, dance)

Traditional or Folk Art Visual art (painting, sculpture, photography, printing, drawing)

None Other:

Art FilmCraft Food
None

Folk
Music Theater Other:

5. Which, if any, of the following festivals would you like to see in the Grandview area?

6. If interested in performance art, which type would you like to see more of in Grandview?
Music Not interestedDance Theater Other:

Not interestedOutdoor InstallmentGallery

7. If interested in exhibition/installment art, which type would you like to see more of in Grandview?

Other:

1. Art is an important aspect of a community:
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly AgreeDisagree

2. There are enough artistic opportunites in Grandview for me to particiapte in:
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly AgreeDisagree

3. Bringing more art to Grandview could increase the quality of life for its residents:
Strongly Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly AgreeDisagree

The following questions are for classification purposes only and are completely optional:

Please select your gender:
Male Female Other Prefer not to answer

Please select your age:
Under 18 35-4918-24

50-64

25-34

65 and over Prefer not to answer

Please select which of the following best describes your background:
American Indian or Alaska Native

Hispanic or Latino
Asian

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander

Black or African American
White or Caucasian

Other Prefer not to answer

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INPUT
TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE GRANDVIEW ARTS COUNCIL AND  HOW YOU CAN BECOME 
INVOLVED, STOP BY GRANDVIEW CITY HALL AT 1200 MAIN STREET OR CALL 816.316.4800.

Please circle which part of Grandview you reside in:

I reside outside
of Grandview

5


